

**RSA-245 of 2024**

21.04.2025 Present: Mr. Praveen Chauhan, vice counsel for the appellants.

Steps for the service of respondents No. 4 and 5 are awaited. The Process Fee which was returned to the learned counsel for removing the objections has not been filed. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**21.04.2025**

*(DKS)*